

6

8

REVISION BLOCK

COMMENTS		PART NUMBER	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
CONNIVIENTS				
	1	26481	1	
	2	25574	5	STANDOFF M-F,4-40x1/4,3/16 HEX, SS
	3	27727	1	TID BOARD, POPULATED W/AMP
	4	29337	3	STANDOFF, M-F,4-40 X 1/8, SS
	5	29336	1	TID BOARD WIRE INSULATOR
	6	25573	5	SCREW PHP 4-40 X 3/16 18-8 SS
	7	20534	1	SERIAL/MODEL LABEL
	8	26487	1	O-RING, LED COVER
	9	26483	1	LED COVER
	10	26462	1	END CAP, "J" HANDLE
	11	26280	1	TOOL CONNECTOR ASM., "J" HANDLE
	12	25745	4	SCREW, BHSC 4-40 STEEL, BLACK OXIDE
	13	27401	4	SCREW, BHSC 10-32 X 1.25, STEEL, BLK OXIDE
	14	26299	1	O-RING, PINION
	15	26488	1	O-RING, MOTOR HOUSING
	16	29285	6	SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 8-32 x .38, STEEL
	17	SEE CHART	1	GEAR BOX ASM.
	18	27464	A/R	TWISTED WAXED LINEN TWINE
	19	26495	1	GEAR CASE COVER
	20	26319	3	SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS
	21	26896	1	CHOOSE REACTION BAR
	22	26514	1	RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø2.441 X Ø2.105 X .078
	23	28211	1	(4) LINE MALE/FEMALE JUMPER ASM.
	24	24838	1	TRANSDUCER CABLE CHASE
	25	28060	1	HANDLE BLOCK, HT DUAL LEVER
	26	28059	2	HANDLE SPACER, HT DUAL LEVER
	27	26224	1	TRAY, WIRE, PISTOL
	28	26228	4	SCREW, BHSC 10-32X1.50, STEEL, BLACK OXIDE
	29	28664	2	SCREW, BHSC, 10-32 X .437, STEEL
	30	28070	1	HANDLE ASM., DUAL LEVER, MFB DISABLED
NOT SHOWN	31	28107	1	TRIGGER CABLE
	32	28066	1	HANDLE ASM., DUAL LEVER
NOT SHOWN	33	25582	1	TRIGGER CABLE
	34	28002	8	SCREW, SHC, 10-32 X 2.5, STEEL

SCALE 2:3 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 2

2

